
Name Email
Adrian Montufar icn.adrianmontufar@gmail.com -
Alex Rubel alexr@interactio.io -
Alexander Kellman kellman.aw@bdf.gov.bb
Alexis Maxwell alexis.maxwell@noaa.gov
Arno Meurink a.meurink@ziggo.nl -
Cassandra Nanlal cassandrananlal@hotmail.com -
Cassandra Nanlal cnanlal@ima.gov.tt
CC Marcelo Olivera molivera@armada.mil.uy
Cecilia Cortina cecilia.cortina@gmail.com
Cesar Toro c.toro@unesco.or -
Chris Palmer chris.scott.palmer@gmail.com
Dagoberto David Viteri ddavid@dimar.mil.co
David Bidwell dbidwell09@gmail.com
David Millar DMillar@fugro.com -
Dawn Seepersad dawn@seepersad.org
Don Ventura dventura@fugro.com
Erich Frey erich.frey@noaa.gov 
Erin Ferrara ejferrara@gmail.com -
Fabian Vetere fabianvetere@yahoo.com.ar -
Francisco Ramirez frajarasa@hotmail.com -
Gervin Simmons gervinsimmons@gmail.com
heidi allen heidigallen@gmail.com
Henry Wilson hwilson@gov.tc -
Jennifer Jencks jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov -
John Lowell john.e.lowell@nga.mil
Jonathan Justi Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov -
José Gutiérrez jmgelvir@yahoo.com.mx -
Juan Carballini juan.carballini@teledyne.com
Julio Castillo julio.castillo@noaa.gov -
Katie Ries Kathryn.Ries@noaa.gov
Kelly Carignan kelly.carignan@noaa.gov
Kristen Spinelli kristen.a.spinelli@nga.mil -
Leigha Peterson lepeters4@gmail.com
Leo Brewster lbrewster@coastal.gov.bb
Marcia Estrada hidrografia@ineter.gob.ni
Michael Jenkins mjenkings@portauthority.bzz -
Nickolas Roscher nickolas.roscher@marinha.mil.br -
Nicolas Arcos nicolas.arcos@noaa.gov
Ocimar Junior ocimar.castro@marinha.mil.br -
Pedro Montero pedro.montero@ambiente.gob.do
Percy Pacheco percy.pacheco@noaa.gov -
Rafael De León rafadele@gmail.com -
Rafael Ponce rponce@esri.com -
Rodrigo Obino obino@marinha.mil.br -
Roger Valenzuela hidrografia@dgam.gob.gt -
Silvia Chacon-Barrantes silviach@una.ac.cr -
Simon Hardern Simon.Hardern@ukho.gov.uk -
Thecla Joseph teckyj@gmail.com -
Troy Clarke sos@marad.gov.gy -
Vicki Ferrini ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu -
Wayne Mykoo wmykoo@abregistry.ag

Seabed 2030 Webinar # 2 - Participant List


	Sheet1

